the European University Institute Print Shop. 

1. General information 

The European University Institute (EUI) is launching an Open Call for Tenders for the in-house 
management of the European University Institute internal Print Shop, whose estimated value is € 
729.000,00 (seven hundred and twenty-nine thousand/00) VAT excluded, for 5 years. 

The tender documentation consists in this letter, the service contract draft, the special tender 
specifications (Annex I) and the contractor’s tender (Annex II) including: technical offer, economic 
offer and related supporting documents.